2601000 CUTTER-MORNING STAR SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6530
6703
6756
6767
6778
6781
6784
6787
6795

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Title | Part A

Homeless

ARP Special Education School Age
Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

AWARE

ESSER Il

Title V RLIS-REAP

CSH Supplemental

ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102,868.74
$5,669.27
$36,010.68
$22,970.40
$670.22
$10,000.00
$741,640.85
$6.54
$2,416.00
$1,430,914.64
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$1,430,914.64





