Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



2601000 CU	TTER-MORNING STAR SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$102,868.74	\$102,868.74
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$5,669.27	\$5,669.27
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$36,010.68	\$36,010.68
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$22,970.40	\$22,970.40
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$670.22	\$670.22
6778	AWARE	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$741,640.85	\$741,640.85
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$6.54	\$6.54
6787	CSH Supplemental	\$0.00	\$2,416.00	\$2,416.00
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$1,430,914.64	\$1,430,914.64